
FASTLINK

Name： Optical Cable Drum No： DB4A303356 CableNo： 00115Z

CableType： FL-M14SMN012BK Length (m)： 4000 Length No： BF051600001

Scq No Tube Pos Pos Color Pos Color Att 850 (dB/km) Att 1300 (dB/km) Bw850(MHz.km) Bw1300(MHz.km)

1 1 BLUE Blue 2.403 0.432 4,546 555
2 1 BLUE Orange 2.309 0.416 5,744 899
3 1 BLUE Green 2.285 0.421 5,654 846
4 1 BLUE Brown 2.318 0.420 4,913 716
5 1 BLUE Grey 2.294 0.412 4,668 778
6 1 BLUE White 2.285 0.409 7,889 698
7 2 ORANGE Blue 2.378 0.432 4,546 555
8 2 ORANGE Orange 2.308 0.413 5,744 899
9 2 ORANGE Green 2.281 0.419 5,654 846

10 2 ORANGE Brown 2.308 0.418 4,913 716
11 2 ORANGE Grey 2.289 0.413 4,668 778
12 2 ORANGE White 2.295 0.422 7,889 698

Numerical aperture: Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards
 MFD (um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards
Dispersion(ps/nm*km): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards
Cut off wavelength(um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards
Group refractive index: 62.5/125 850nm/1300nm: 1.497/1.491  50/125 850nm/1300nm: 1.482/1.477

Conclusion: This product is qualified after test and allowed to be delivered.

Tester: Checker:


